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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
18/01/2026

To date
18/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 18/01/2026 JEESON K SAJI SAJI K L (FTHR) Kochupurakkal H, 
Thalikundu, Mulayam, 
MULAYAM, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

2 18/01/2026 MARY JOSEN 
EDAKKALATHUR 

EDAKKALTHUR 
JOSEPH JOSEN 

(FTHR)

EDAKKALATHUR 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANCHERY, OLLUR, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

THRISSUR

  

3 18/01/2026 Anriya Franco FRANCO FRANCIS 
(FTHR)

28/1219, 
KAIPPARAMBIL (H), 
MERIMATHA ROAD, 
TRIKKUR, THALORE, 

680306, 
MUKUNDAPURAM

  

4 18/01/2026 Maggie Francis (HSBN) PADIKKALA, 
COMPANIPADI, 
OLLUR, OLLUR, 
680306, OLLUR

  

5 18/01/2026 Amrita Thazhatha 
Johnson

Johnson Lazar (FTHR) 150/A1, Caico Road, 
Greenpark, Thrissur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

6 18/01/2026 RAMYA SUDHEESH (HSBN) PALLASSANIKKARAN 
HOUSE, SOUTH 

ANCHERY, OLLUR, 
ANCHERY, 680006, 

THRISSUR

  

7 18/01/2026 Kesiya Biju Biju P K (FTHR) Paliyam Kunnath 
House, United Street , 
Nellikkunnu, Thrissur, 

East Fort, 680005, 
Thrissur

  

8 18/01/2026 Diya V S Sinoj V K (FTHR) Vengottuparambil 
house, Green Park 
Street, Ollukkara, 

Mannuthy P O, 680651, 
Thrissur

  

9 18/01/2026 SHABANA VS RASSEENA V A 
(MTHR)

SASTHAVU ROAD, 
chirakkakod, Thrissur, 
vellanikkara, 680654, 

thrissur

  

10 18/01/2026 GOPIKA SHAJI RAJITHA (MTHR) Kattungal (H), 
chirakkakode, 
madakkathara, 

vellanikkara, 680654, 
thrissur

  

11 18/01/2026 ARSHITHA ASSIS SHEMEER K S (HSBN) 11/338-B 
KARUPPAMVEETTIL 

HOUSE, ALPPARA, 
PEECHI, KANNARA, 

680652, OLLUR

  

12 18/01/2026 Lena James James (FTHR) Puthuparambil House, 
Thekkekulam, Peechi, 

Peechi, 680653, Thrissur

  

13 18/01/2026 NADEERA AZEEZ AZZIZE KOTTUKODE 
USSAN (HSBN)

KOTTUKODE HOUSE, 
THIRUVANIKKAVU, 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLIKKARA, 680655, 

OLLUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

14 18/01/2026 AZZIZE KOTTUKODE 
USSAN 

USSAN (FTHR) KOTTUKODE HOUSE, 
THIRUVANIKKAVU, 

OLLUKKARA, 
OLLUKKARA, 680655, 

OLLUR

  

15 18/01/2026 Neethu K Sumesh (HSBN) Chakkalakkal house, 
anakottil road, 

mullakkara, mannuthy, 
680651, thrissur

  

16 18/01/2026 Sabu P Sam Salini Sabu (WIFE) Plakkal House, 
Vettikkal, Mannuthy, 
Mannuthy, 680651, 

THRISSUR

  

17 18/01/2026 Rasheena Fathima K. S AYISHA BEEVI 
(OTHR)

Kaithakkottupadi House, 
Mullakkara, Ollukkara, 

Pattikkad, 680652, 
Thrissur

  

18 18/01/2026 RAKESH Simson C S (OTHR) 4/325, Damine Institute, 
Mulayam, 

Ayyappankavu, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

19 18/01/2026 Sobha S Simson C S (OTHR) 4/325, Damien Institutr, 
Mulayam, 

Ayyappankavu, 680751, 
Thrissut

  

20 18/01/2026 ANAMIKA K F Beena Francis (MTHR) Kundukulangara House, 
Aikya Nagar, Nadathara, 

Nadathara, 680751, 
Thrissur

  

21 18/01/2026 V S DHANUSH 
RAMAN 

SUDHISH 
VADAKKOOT 

RAMAN (FTHR)

VADAKOOT HOUSE, 
MOORKANIKKARA, 

KOZHUKULLY, 
KOZHUKULLY, 

680751, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

22 18/01/2026 ALEENA K S SANTHOSH (FTHR) Kochupurakkal H, 
Thalikundu, 

MULAYAM, 
MULAYAM, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

23 18/01/2026 BINDU .K.L LUKA (FTHR) Kochupurakkal H, 
Thalikundu, 

MULAYAM, 
MULAYAM, 680751, 

Thrissur

  

24 18/01/2026 Aneena Josan Dimpy Josan (MTHR) 10, Chalissery Cottage, 
Kanakadhara Lane, 

Thrissur, Kuriachira, 
680006, Thrissur

  

25 18/01/2026 Hemel M M Melvin M J (FTHR) Maliyekkal Mulakken 
House, Unity Road, 

Kuriachira, Kuriachira P 
O, 680006, Thrissur

  

26 18/01/2026 Helen Melvin M J Melvin (FTHR) Maliackal Mulakken 
House, Unity Road, 

Kuriachira, Kuriachira P 
O, 680006, Thrissur

  

27 18/01/2026 Helen Melvin M J Melvin (FTHR) Maliackal Mulakken 
House, Unity Road, 

Kuriachira, Kuriachira P 
O, 680006, Thrissur

  

28 18/01/2026 GEO RAPHY 
ARANGASSERY

RAPHY A O (FTHR) Arangassery house, 
karikattukara temple 

road, Thrissur, 
kuriachira, 680006, ollur

  

29 18/01/2026 ROHAN JOHN 
GEORGE

GEORGE JOHN P 
(FTHR)

PUTHENPURAKKAL, 
45 GANDHIGRAMAM 

ROAD, THRISSUR, 
KURIACHIRA P O, 
680006, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

30 18/01/2026 Mariya VA Edwin Davies Davies 
(HSBN)

26/365, 
Christheeyaveedhi, 

Thrissur,Ollur, Anchery, 
680006, Thrissur

  

31 18/01/2026 Amal P L Lijo P J (FTHR) Pookodan House, 
Mariyapuram, Ollur, 
Kuriachira, 680006, 

Thrissur

  

32 18/01/2026 Emil Rose P A P T Antony (FTHR) Pookodan House, 
Anchery, Ollur, 

Kuriachira, 680006, 
Thrissur

  

33 18/01/2026 RAPPAY VARGHESE SELEENA (WIFE) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE, KARUNA 

LANE, OLLUR, 
KUTTANELLUR, 

680014, THRISSUR

  

34 18/01/2026 SELEENA RAPPAY (HSBN) CHITTILAPPILLY 
HOUSE 27/389, 

KARUNA LANE, 
OLLUR, 

KUTTANELLUR, 
680014, THRISSUR

  

35 18/01/2026 SARANYA S VISHNU VIJAYAN 
(HSBN)

ELAVUMMALAYIL 
HOUSE 27/434, 
ANAND LANE, 

OLLUR, ANCHERY, 
680006, THRISSUR

  

36 18/01/2026 SHIJA FRANCIS JUBY PAUL (HSBN) Meledath House, Near 
St.Raphael C G H S S, 
Ollur, Ollur, 680306, 

Thrissur

  

37 18/01/2026 Edwin Jose C A Jose (FTHR) Chalissery House, 
Thennal Residential 

Association, Ollur, ollur, 
680306, Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

38 18/01/2026 C A Jose C T Antony (FTHR) Chalissery House, 
Thennal Residential 

Association, ollur, ollur, 
680306, Thrissur

  

39 18/01/2026 Sheeba Jose C A Jose (HSBN) Chalissery House, 
Thennal Residential 

Association, Ollur, ollur, 
680306, Thrissur

  

40 18/01/2026 SISIRA PIUS SAVIO VINCENT 
(HSBN)

PERINCHERY 
HOUSE, THALOOR, 

OLLUR, 
THAIKKATTUSSERY, 

680306, THRISSUR

  

41 18/01/2026 V P G LEESHOY Gopalan (FTHR) VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
THRISSUR, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
680563, THRISSUR

  

42 18/01/2026 Bindu LEESHOY Leeshoy (HSBN) VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
THRISSUR, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

43 18/01/2026 LEONA LEESHOY LEESHOY (FTHR) VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
THRISSUR, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
680007, THRISSUR

  

44 18/01/2026 Lional Leeshoy Leeshoy (FTHR) VALIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
THRISSUR, 

KANIMANGALAM, 
680007, THRISSUR
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

45 18/01/2026 RAKHI JOSE JOSE (HSBN) Chungath House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

46 18/01/2026 ALPHIN JOSE JOSE (FTHR) Chungath House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

47 18/01/2026 ASHIK JOSE Jose (FTHR) Chungath House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

48 18/01/2026 BEENA A P Shiju (OTHR) Arukandathil House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

49 18/01/2026 ANANDHU K 
LITHEESH 

Litheesh (FTHR) Kuttiparambil House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

50 18/01/2026 BYJU Devassy (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

51 18/01/2026 ETHAN DAVID BYJU Byju (FTHR) Tharayil House, 
Sevanalayam, 

Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 
680026, Thrissur

  

52 18/01/2026 Kannan Kochu (FTHR) Kakkanadan House, 
Grace Road, Chiyyaram, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur

  

53 18/01/2026 Renuka K V Kannan (HSBN) Kakkanadan House, 
Grace Road, Chiyyaram, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

54 18/01/2026 ABIJITH M V VINOJ M C (FTHR) MARATH HOUSE, 
CHIYYARAM, 
CHIYYARAM, 

CHIYYARAM P O, 
680026, THRISSUR

  

55 18/01/2026 Meril A Erinjery Lincy Anto (MTHR) Erinjery House, 
Chiyyaram, Chiyyaram, 

Chiyyaram, 680026, 
Thrissur

  

56 18/01/2026 ABHIJITH JOSHY JOSHY AJ (FTHR) 299, vellakarithadam, 
mannamangalam, 

Chennaipara, 680653, 
Thrissur

  

57 18/01/2026 Abhirami P r Rajeevan P V (FTHR) 6/560,Puthankulam, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

58 18/01/2026 Vishnu P S Nisha (FTHR) Puthankulam, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

59 18/01/2026 Amal Krishna P S Sanoj P V (FTHR) 6/576,puthankulam, 
Chennayapara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissut

  

60 18/01/2026 Abikrishna P S Sanoj P S (FTHR) 6/576,Puthankulam, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur

  

61 18/01/2026 Akhil K S Sunitha (MTHR) Kottaravalappil, 
Chennayappara, 

Mannamangalam, 
Chennayappara, 680653, 

Thrissur
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
OLLUR

Revision identity

62 18/01/2026 Kasinathan M R Rajan (FTHR) Moorkkattil, Puthankad, 
Puthur, Vettukad, 
680014, Thrissur

  

63 18/01/2026 Anandsankar k s Sankaranarayanan 
(FTHR)

Koppayil, Puthankad, 
Puthur, Vettukad, 
680014, Thrissur

  

64 18/01/2026 Ansa sunil Sunil (FTHR) Mathoor, Mullanchal, 
Puthur, Vettukad, 
680014, Thrissur

  

65 18/01/2026 Devapriya Sudheer k Lakshmibhai (MTHR) Kundukaran, puthankad, 
puthur, vettukad, 
680014, thrissur

  

66 18/01/2026 Alan Jose Shiny Jose (MTHR) Poovathettu house, 
Vettukad, Vettukad, 

vettukad, 680014, Ollur

  

67 18/01/2026 Nandhana k nair Neeraj (HSBN) Machingal, 
mannamangalam, 
mannamangalam, 
mannamangalam, 
680014, thrissur

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


